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Customer Name and Address
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Servi'ce & Ercction Bill No. 2023/13

Date:24/08/2023
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GV Besearch Centers Pvt Ltd'
5-4-187/3&4,llnd Floor Soham Mansion,

M.G. Road,secunderabad,
Telangana -500003.
CST No. 36AAHCG
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(Rupees Four Lakhs Seventy-Two Thousand Rupees only)
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Customer Name and Address

GV Research Centers h Ltd,
5-4-1 87/3&4,llnd Floor Soham Mansion,

M.G.Road,Secunderabad,
a -500003.
36AAHCG4562DlzP

Telangan
GST No.

AmountRateantionDescri

21,000i-

24,0001-

90,000/-

40,000/-

2 25000

21000

24000

90000

40000

75000

21000

6000

22500

40000

75000
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8280-EquiPment-HlRE-Charges-

Mobile Crane 50 tones Hire

Hydra Charges for erection

Crane Foundation Legs

Labor Charges Crane

ES

Erection

Trans ortation Ch
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4 00,000/-
Total '72 000/-
GST 18 7o

72,0001-4,
Grand Total
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